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Specyfikacja części

Czujnik temperatury płynu chłodzącego CALORSTAT BY VERNET WS3101  (WS3101), firmy CALORSTAT BY VERNET
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Hyundai

MATRIX (FC) , ACCENT III (MC) , ACCENT III (MC) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , EQUUS / CENTENNIAL (JS) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30
Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i10 I (PA) , i10 I (PA) , i10 I (PA) , ELANTRA IV
sedan (HD) , H-1 / STAREX Autobus (A1) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 coupe , i30 coupe , i30 coupe , i10 II (BA, IA) , GENESIS (DH) ,
GENESIS (DH) , i20 II (GB, IB) , i20 II (GB, IB) , i20 II (GB, IB) , i20 II (GB, IB) , H350 Autobus , H350 Autobus , H350 Platforma / podwozie , H350
Platforma / podwozie , i20 II coupe (GB) , i10 II sedan , ELANTRA VI sedan (AD, ADA) , ELANTRA VI sedan (AD, ADA) , ATOS (MX) , ACCENT II (LC) ,
ACCENT II (LC) , ACCENT II (LC) , ACCENT II (LC) , ACCENT II (LC) , H-1 Skrzynia (A1) , ELANTRA III sedan (XD) , ELANTRA III sedan (XD) , ELANTRA
III sedan (XD) , ELANTRA III (XD) , ELANTRA III (XD) , HIGHWAY VAN , ELANTRA IV sedan (HD) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20
I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , ix55 , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) ,
ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , GENESIS coupe , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF)
, i40 I CW (VF) , ELANTRA V sedan (MD, UD) , ELANTRA V sedan (MD, UD) , ELANTRA V sedan (MD, UD) , ELANTRA V sedan (MD, UD) , i30 (GD) ,
i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , ACCENT IV sedan (RB) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30
Kombi (GD) , i30 Kombi (GD) , XG sedan , XG sedan , i30 FASTBACK (PDE, PDEN) , i30 FASTBACK (PDE, PDEN) , SANTA FE IV (TM, TMA) , SANTA FE
IV (TM, TMA) , GETZ (TB) , SONATA IV (EF) , XG (XG) , XG (XG) , TRAJET (FO) , TIBURON coupe , SANTA FÉ III (DM, DMA) , GRAND SANTA FÉ ,
TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , SONATA
V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , H-1 Cargo (TQ) , i20
ACTIVE (IB, GB) , i20 ACTIVE (IB, GB) , i30 (PDE, PD, PDEN) , i30 Kombi (PDE) , KONA (OS, OSE, OSI) , KONA (OS, OSE, OSI) , GETZ (TB) , ACCENT II
sedan (LC) , ACCENT II sedan (LC) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TRAJET (FO) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM)
, SONATA VI (YF) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , GRANDEUR (TG) , ACCENT III sedan (MC) , VELOSTER (FS) , ELANTRA III sedan (XD) , ELANTRA III
sedan (XD) , ELANTRA III (XD) , ELANTRA III (XD) , ELANTRA III (XD) , HIGHWAY VAN , MATRIX (FC) , COUPE II (GK) , COUPE II (GK) , COUPE II (GK) ,
COUPE II (GK) , COUPE II (GK) , ACCENT III (MC) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , H-1 / STAREX Autobus (A1) , H-1 / STAREX Autobus (A1) , ATOS
(MX) , ACCENT II (LC) , ACCENT II (LC) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i30
Kombi (FD) , i30 Kombi (FD) , i10 I (PA) , ELANTRA IV sedan (HD) , ELANTRA IV sedan (HD) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I (PB, PBT) , i20 I
(PB, PBT) , ix55 , ix55 , GENESIS coupe , GENESIS coupe , GENESIS coupe , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF) , i40 I CW (VF) , ELANTRA V
sedan (MD, UD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i30 (GD) , i40 I (VF) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix35
(LM, EL, ELH) , ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , ix20 (JC) , GENESIS coupe , SONATA IV (EF) , SONATA IV
(EF) , XG (XG) , TRAJET (FO) , TRAJET (FO) , TRAJET (FO) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM)
, SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , SANTA FÉ I (SM) , i30 Kombi (PDE) , i30 Kombi (PDE) , i30 Kombi (PDE) , i30 Kombi (PDE) , i20 II (GB, IB) , i20
II (GB, IB) , i20 II (GB, IB) , H350 Skrzynia , H350 Skrzynia , i20 II coupe (GB) , i20 II coupe (GB) , i20 II coupe (GB) , ELANTRA VI sedan (AD, ADA) ,
ELANTRA VI sedan (AD, ADA) , ELANTRA VI sedan (AD, ADA) , i30 (PDE, PD, PDEN) , i30 (PDE, PD, PDEN) , i30 (PDE, PD, PDEN) , SANTA FE IV (TM,
TMA) , SANTA FE IV (TM, TMA) , SANTA FE IV (TM, TMA) , SANTA FE IV (TM, TMA) , ACCENT V sedan (HC) , GETZ (TB) , GETZ (TB) , GETZ (TB) ,
ACCENT II sedan (LC) , ACCENT II sedan (LC) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , i40 I (VF) , ACCENT IV sedan (RB) , ACCENT IV sedan
(RB) , ACCENT IV sedan (RB) , ACCENT IV sedan (RB) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 Kombi (GD) , i30 coupe , i30 coupe , i30 coupe , i30
coupe , i30 coupe , i30 coupe , i10 II (BA, IA) , i10 II (BA, IA) , i10 II (BA, IA) , GENESIS (DH) , GENESIS (DH) , SANTA FÉ III (DM, DMA) , SANTA FÉ III
(DM, DMA) , SANTA FÉ III (DM, DMA) , GRAND SANTA FÉ , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON (TL, TLE) , TUCSON
(TL, TLE) , SOLARIS sedan (HCR) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , H-1 Cargo (TQ) ,
H-1 Cargo (TQ) , H-1 Cargo (TQ) , H-1 Cargo (TQ) , TIBURON coupe , H-1 Travel (TQ) , H-1 Travel (TQ) , H-1 Travel (TQ) , H-1 Travel (TQ) , H-1
Travel (TQ) , SANTA FÉ III (DM, DMA) , TERRACAN (HP) , SONATA V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) ,
SONATA V (NF) , SONATA V (NF) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , SANTA FÉ II (CM) , TERRACAN (HP) , i20 III (BC3, BI3) , GRANDEUR (TG) ,
GRANDEUR (TG) , GRANDEUR (TG) , ACCENT III sedan (MC) , ACCENT III sedan (MC) , VELOSTER (FS) , VELOSTER (FS) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON
(JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM) , TUCSON (JM)
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Kia

CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO
CEE'D (ED) , CERATO II sedan (TD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CARENS I
(FC) , CARENS II nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (FJ) , CARENS II nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (FJ) , CARENS II nadwozie
wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (FJ) , CERATO I sedan (LD) , CERATO I sedan (LD) , CERATO I sedan (LD) , CERATO I sedan (LD) , CERATO I liftback (LD) ,
CERATO I liftback (LD) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , CARENS III
nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D
liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW
(ED) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEED (CD) , CEED (CD) , CEED (CD) , CEED Sportswagon (CD) , MAGENTIS (GD, MS) ,
CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO
CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , CARENS IV , CARENS IV , CARENS IV , CERATO III sedan (YD) , PROCEED (CD) , SOUL III (SK3) , RIO
IV sedan (SC, FB) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STONIC (YB) , STONIC (YB) , STONIC (YB) ,
PROCEED (CD) , OPIRUS (GH) , K2500 Platforma / podwozie (SD) , MAGENTIS (MG) , MAGENTIS (MG) , MAGENTIS (MG) , MAGENTIS (MG) , OPTIMA
Sportswagon (JF) , OPTIMA Sportswagon (JF) , OPTIMA Sportswagon (JF) , OPTIMA Sportswagon (JF) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM)
, SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , RIO II sedan (JB) , RIO II
sedan (JB) , RIO II sedan (JB) , RIO II sedan (JB) , RIO II (JB) , RIO II (JB) , SOUL I (AM) , SOUL I (AM) , SOUL I (AM) , PREGIO Autobus , VENGA (YN) ,
VENGA (YN) , VENGA (YN) , VENGA (YN) , SORENTO II (XM) , SORENTO II (XM) , SORENTO I (JC) , SORENTO I (JC) , SOUL II (PS) , SOUL II (PS) , SOUL
II (PS) , SOUL II (PS) , SORENTO III (UM) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) ,
SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , RIO IV (YB, SC, FB) , RIO IV (YB, SC, FB) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) ,
SPORTAGE III (SL) , PICANTO (TA) , PICANTO (TA) , PICANTO (TA) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III sedan (UB) , RIO III
sedan (UB) , RIO III sedan (UB) , SOUL II (PS) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne
(MPV) (UN) , CARNIVAL / GRAND CARNIVAL III (VQ) , CARNIVAL / GRAND CARNIVAL III (VQ) , CARNIVAL / GRAND CARNIVAL III (VQ) , CEE'D liftback
(ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D liftback (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED)
, CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , CEE'D SW (ED) , PRO CEE'D
(ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , PRO CEE'D (ED) , CERATO I sedan (LD) , CERATO I sedan (LD) ,
CERATO I liftback (LD) , CERATO I liftback (LD) , CERATO I liftback (LD) , CERATO I liftback (LD) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV)
(UN) , CARENS III nadwozie wielkoprzestrzenne (MPV) (UN) , PICANTO (SA) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , K2500 Platforma / podwozie (SD) , MAGENTIS
(MG) , MAGENTIS (MG) , OPTIMA (FSGDS6B) , OPTIMA (FSGDS6B) , OPTIMA (JF) , OPTIMA (JF) , OPTIMA (JF) , OPTIMA (JF) , OPTIMA (JF) , OPTIMA
Sportswagon (JF) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , SPORTAGE III (SL) , PICANTO
(TA) , PICANTO (TA) , PICANTO (TA) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III (UB) , RIO III sedan (UB) , RIO III sedan (UB) , CEED
(CD) , CEED Sportswagon (CD) , CEED Sportswagon (CD) , CEED Sportswagon (CD) , CEED Sportswagon (CD) , PREGIO Skrzynia (TB) , MAGENTIS
(GD, MS) , OPIRUS (GH) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , SPORTAGE II (JE_, KM) , RIO II (JB) , RIO II (JB) ,
RIO II (JB) , SOUL I (AM) , SOUL I (AM) , SOUL I (AM) , SOUL I (AM) , VENGA (YN) , VENGA (YN) , VENGA (YN) , VENGA (YN) , SORENTO II (XM) ,
SORENTO II (XM) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) , PRO CEE'D (JD) ,
CARENS IV , CARENS IV , CERATO III sedan (YD) , CEED (CD) , CEED (CD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD) , CEE'D (JD)
, CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D Sportswagon (JD) , CEE'D (JD) ,
SOUL II (PS) , SOUL II (PS) , SORENTO III (UM) , SORENTO III (UM) , SORENTO III (UM) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) ,
SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) , RIO IV (YB, SC, FB)
, RIO IV (YB, SC, FB) , RIO IV (YB, SC, FB) , PICANTO (JA) , RIO IV sedan (SC, FB) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) , STINGER (CK) ,
STINGER (CK) , PROCEED (CD) , SOUL III (SK3) , SOUL III (SK3) , XCEED (CD) , XCEED (CD)

Genesis G70 (IK) , G70 Shooting Brake (IK) , G70 (IK) , G70 (IK) , G70 (IK) , G70 (IK) , G70 (IK) , G70 Shooting Brake (IK) , G70 Shooting Brake (IK) , G70
Shooting Brake (IK) , G70 Shooting Brake (IK) , G70 Shooting Brake (IK)
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Numery OEN

BLUEPRINT ADG07261

DELPHI TS10326

EPS 1830367

ERA 330632

FACET 73367

FAE 33355

HBJAKOPART J5620300

HELLA 6PT009309621

HOFFER 7472235

HYUNDAI 3922038020 , 3922038030 , 3923026700 , 3923038030

INTER 55548 , ECS098 , WS1158

KIA 3922038020 , 3922038030 , 3923026700 , 3923038030

KW 530367

LUCAS SNB1162

MEATDORIA 82235

METZGER 0905084

NIPPARTS J5620301

QUINTON HA XEMS254
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Numery OEN

VALEO 700085

VEMO V52720007
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